Sioux Empire Friends of Affordable Housing

Contributions Made to Other Candidates
Candidate Committee
Bobbi L Andera for House
Trish for South Dakota
Brad Lindwurm for House
Brian Mulder for District 11
Joni for District 15
Goodwin for House
Jana Hunt 4 SD
Logan Manhar for State House
Reder for SD
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Contributor

Contributor Address City

Total:

Amount

Contrbutor First Name  Contributor Last Name / Entity or PAC Name

Jay Poindexter 19491 346th Ave Ree Heights

Wade Talkington 1012 S Phillips Ave Sioux Falls

Juliann Perrigo 1012 S Phillips Ave Sioux Falls
Soil First, LLC 43595 218th St Cldham
Cotel PAC PO Box 57 Pierre
Midcontinent Communications South Dakota Political Action Committee 3901 North Louise Avenue Sioux Falls
SD I-PAC Indepentent Insurance Agents of South Dakota 305 Island Drive Fort Pierre

6904 S Lyncrest Pl Sioux Falls

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$4,500.00

Contributor
State

South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota

South Dakota

South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota

Contributor Contributor

Zip

57371
57105
57105

57051

57501
57107
57632
57108

Amount Type
$500.00 Individual
$500.00 Individual
$500.00 Individual

Tolal:—T.SOOTI(T

$250.00 Entity
Total: $250.00

$250.00 In-State PAC
$250.00 In-State PAC
$3,000.00 In-State PAC
$500.00 In-State PAC
Total: —m
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