Contrbutor First Name	Contributor Last Name / Entity or PAC Name	Contributor Address	Contributor City	Contributor State	Contribut Zip	tor	Amount	Contributor Type
Jay	Poindexter	19491 346th Ave	Ree Heights	South Dakota	57371		\$500.00	Individual
Wade	Talkington	1012 S Phillips Ave	Sioux Falls	South Dakota	57105		\$500.00	Individual
Juliann	Perrigo	1012 S Phillips Ave	Sioux Falls	South Dakota	57105		\$500.00	Individual
						Total:	\$1,500.00	
	Soil First, LLC	43595 218th St	Oldham	South Dakota	57051	Total:	\$250.00 \$250.00	Entity
	Cotel PAC	PO Box 57	Pierre	South Dakota	57501		\$250.00	In-State PAC
	Midcontinent Communications South Dakota Political Action Committee	3901 North Louise Avenue	Sioux Falls	South Dakota	57107		\$250.00	In-State PAC
	SD I-PAC Indepentent Insurance Agents of South Dakota	305 Island Drive	Fort Pierre	South Dakota	57532		\$3,000.00	In-State PAC
	Sioux Empire Friends of Affordable Housing	6904 S Lyncrest PI	Sioux Falls	South Dakota	57108		\$500.00	In-State PAC
						Total:	\$4,000.00	

Contributions Made to Other Candidates		
Candidate Committee	Amount	
Bobbi L Andera for House	\$500	.00
Trish for South Dakota	\$500	.00
Brad Lindwurm for House	\$500	.00
Brian Mulder for District 11	\$500	.00
Joni for District 15	\$500	.00
Goodwin for House	\$500	.00
Jana Hunt 4 SD	\$500	.00
Logan Manhart for State House	\$500	.00
Reder for SD	\$500	.00
	Total: \$4 500	00

Filed this 24th day of October 2024

Monae L. Jahnson

SECRETARY OF STATE

RECEIVED

OCT 21 2024
S.D. SEC. OF STATE